Race Date
October 09, 2024

24-3A District Brazos 2024
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team - Boling
Team Score (places): 27

497
512
503
501
491
500

O Ul WN PR

Tyler Garcia
Johnny Trevino
Charles Mach
Kingston Hobbins
Aiden Bergara
Collin Hiltabidle

Team - Hitchcock
Team Score (places): 44

597
598
605
603
606

a s~ owWwDdN B

Christian Brow
Isaiah Cabrera
Jeridan Sonnier
David Mitial
Chris Venible

Team - Wallis Brazos
Team Score (places): 60

667
677
681
665
671
676
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Dustin Holub
Efren Perez
Logan Sliva
Victor Garcia
Sam McCarthy
Justin Ochoa

Team - Van Vleck
Team Score (places): 81

641
639
632
647
644
638
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Dwayne Johnson
Aiden Hartwell
Zachariah Cadenas

John Anthony Navarro

Eurelio Lopez
Jacob Guzman

Team - East Bernard

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 566
2 568

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Franklin Carpenter
Reid Cerny

Boys
JV Boys
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 22:26.1
2 2 21:42.8 21:42.8 0:00.0
3 5 21:43.8 43:26.6 0:01.0
4 9 22:18.8 1:05:45.4 0:36.0
8 17 22:47.8 1:28:33.2 1:05.0
10 27 23:37.6  1:52:10.9 1:54.8
(21) (48) 30:02.0 2:22:13.0 8:19.2
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 23:26.0
1 1 21:35.8 21:35.8 0:00.0
6 7 22:29.3 44:05.1 0:53.5
9 16 23:07.4 1:07:12.5 1:31.5
13 29 24:29.6  1:31:42.1 2:53.8
15 44 25:28.2  1:57:10.4 3:52.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:47.5
5 5 22:19.7 22:19.7 0:00.0
7 12 22:47.7 45:07.4 0:27.9
14 26 25:01.5 1:10:09.0 2:41.8
16 42 25:55.0 1:36:04.1 3:35.3
18 60 27:53.4  2:03:57.5 5:33.6
(20) (80) 28:04.9 2:32:02.5 5:45.2
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 26:55.9
11 11 23:45.1 23:45.1 0:00.0
12 23 24:26.7 48:11.8 0:41.6
17 40 26:58.6  1:15:10.5 3:13.5
19 59 28:02.8 1:43:13.3 4:17.7
22 81 31:26.3  2:14:39.7 7:41.2
(23) (104) 33:47.0 2:48:26.7 10:01.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 20:05.1 20:05.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 20:59.1 41:04.3 0:53.9

10/09/2024 03:44:56



Race Date
October 09, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - East Bernard
Team Score (places): Inc.

3 577 Craig Lanier

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

24-3A District Brazos 2024
Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boys
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:13.2  1:02:17.5 1:08.0
2 10/09/2024 03:44:56



